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NATIONAL SURI FLEECE CHALLENGE

Name

Junior Suri Fleece
Skirted Fleece Suri 6 to under 12 months
Suri Junior - White

E

BEDROCK CHARISMA

BALLY HILL HEATWAVE
BEDROCK COVA

BEDROCK CARON

ARH PERRY

SERENITY GROOVIN' ALBUS
FERN TREE VIOLA

JENERIC FARMS ROYAL PRINCE
JENERIC FARMS ROSEWOOD

Suri Junior - Light Fawn

AMBLESIDE ARISTO

WVE LUCY IN THE SKY WITH DIAMONDS
BARDELLA PARK THEIA

BALLY HILL GOODIE TWO SHOES

Suri Junior - Medium/Dark Fawn
EL PRADO PICCOLO
BEDROCK CHULLORA

Suri Junior - Brown
WVE POPPY

Suri Junior - Roan
Suri Junior - Grey
TULAROSA RASMUS

TULAROSA TWO UP

Suri Junior - Black
AMENITY LANE OREO

Suri Junior - Fancy

Champion Junior Suri Fleece

Reserve Champion Junior Suri Fleece

BepRock ALPAcAs

IAR

236274
241188
238967
241196
241234
250962
230562
240288
250802
250804

236426
245701
233515
238968

240337
241204

245702

240587
247612

239912

Date shorn

HA1H2018

9/11/2019

4/11/2019
25/09/2019
18/10/2020
22/10/2020
15/10/2020
11/09/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

12/09/2019
9/11/2019
13/10/2019
4/11/2019

12/10/2019
9/11/2019

9/11/2019

3/10/2019
2/10/2020

24/08/2020

Prize: $100.00

Age Fleece Sire

shorn age
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10
10

2
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10 BEDROCK-CORONA

BEDROCK CRYPTIC

SHAHRIZAI SOME LIKE IT HOT
BEDROCK CRYPTIC

10 BEDROCK CRYPTIC

10 SURILANA MUNCHIE
BAARROOKA ULTIMATE GROOVE
SURILANA PIANISTIC
AMBLESIDE STAVROS

EEYEUK RHODES

D © ©

o

o O 0 ©

10 AMBLESIDE STAVROS
BEDROCK COMET
SURILANA PIMENTO ET
SHAHRIZAI CRASH

o O ©

10 SURILANA PIANISTIC
10 BEDROCK COMET

(o2}

BEDROCK CRYPTIC

o]

LOWANNA SOLSTICE
TULAROSA LEVITATE

(<2}

(<2}

PALTARRA CAESAR

BEDROCK CHARISMA

BARDELLA PARK THEIA

Dam

BEDROGCKCRYSTAL

BEDROCK CONSPIRE

SHAHRIZAI VICTIM OF LOVE
EVERSPRINGS GOLDLOCKS BELLA
GOLDLOCKS GEMIMA

ARH WILLOW

SERENITY CASTANA

EL PRADO TANIA

AMBLESIDE ROYAL DREAM
AMBLESIDE MICHOLITTA

AMBLESIDE SNOW WHITE
SPRINGWOOD PARK NOODLES
SURILANA TULSI

HUNTER GOLDIE

EL PRADO ZIVKA
BEDROCK CRYSTAL

EVERSPRINGS BLACK PANSY

TULAROSA RHAPSODY
TULAROSA TIARA

AVIANA FARMS LILAC MIST

Exhibitor

BEDBROGCK
BEDROCK

BALLY HILL
BEDROCK
BEDROCK
ALPACASONTHEHILL
KANEEK

FERN TREE
JENERIC FARMS
JENERIC FARMS

WAHGUNGURRY
WVL

PRECISION
BALLY HILL

FERN TREE
BEDROCK

WVL

TULAROSA
TULAROSA

AMENITY LANE

BEDROCK

PRECISION



Place

[l S I \V]

No. Name

OsIo Intermediate Suri Fleece
Skirted Fleece Suri 12 to under 18 months
Suri Intermediate - White

21 ERRYDGE MILADY BUSHRA BN

22 BALLY HILL EMMETT

23 BIRRONG LARCENY

24 SURILANA MABENTO

25 FERN TREE GODIVA

26 FERN TREE TWEAZEL

27 SURILANA MACUSANI MAGENTA

WSIO

N

LSIO Suri Intermediate - Light Fawn
28 PACOFINO BACARDI

29 SURILANA FLORENTINE
FSIO Suri Intermediate - Medium/Dark Fawn
30 PACOFINO MONTECRISTO

31 MIOSHI PARK VULCANITE

32 FERN TREE AMALFI

BSIO Suri Intermediate - Brown

33 CHAKANA BLUE CHEMISTRY

RSIO
No entries

Suri Intermediate - Roan

GSIO
No entries

Suri Intermediate - Grey

KSIO Suri Intermediate - Black
34 TULAROSA KING OF SWING

35 KIANAWAH KAZURI

YSIO
No entries
Champion Intermediate Suri Fleece

Suri Intermediate - Fancy

Reserve Champion Intermediate Suri Fleece

IAR

215088
238957
247010
242969
240280
240283
242965

245802
242964

245801
197045
240290

221658

240599
243430

Date shorn

18/09/2019

4/11/2019
12/10/2019
25/09/2020
11/09/2020
10/09/2020
10/10/2020

25/03/2020
25/09/2020

25/03/2020
17/04/2020
10/09/2020

1/09/2020

2/10/2020
12/10/2020

Prize: $100.00

Age Fleece

shorn age

17
17
12
17
17
15
15

16
17

16
16
12

17

17

23

33

12
17

8
17
10
10
15

16
1

-

16
16
12

10

1
17

[N

Sire

SURICO BURTON

PRADOS SANDOR

BIRRONG PICADOR

SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
ALABASTER SINBAD
HUMMINGHILLS OLIVER TWIST
SURILANA PIMENTO ET

SURILANA ISLANDER
SURILANA QUO VADIS ET

SURILANA ISLANDER
SHAHRIZAI CRASH
BIRRONG THUNDERBOLT

CHAKANA BLUE MIXALOT ET

Dam

ERRYDGE MME OMENZA
KURRAWA LEGALLY BLONDE
ELYSION LIGHT FINGERS
SURILANA MABELLINE ET
LOWANNA INARI

FERN TREE LILY

SURILANA MACUSANI MAGDA

PACOFINO DUBONNET
SURILANA FLORAL

PACOFINO MADOLENA
ADAMINCA ILLUSION
ELYSION LAYLA

SURILANA CONFETTI ET

ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR TULAROSA KISS OF NIGHT

BAARROOKA ULTIMATE FREEDOM

BIRRONG LARCENY

CHAKANA BLUE CHEMISTRY

BAARROOKA ULTIMATE WICCA

Exhibitor

ERRYDGE
BALLY HILL
FERN TREE
SURILANA
FERN TREE
FERN TREE
SURILANA

PACOFINO
SURILANA

PACOFINO
MIOSHI PARK
FERN TREE

CHAKANA BLUE

TULAROSA
JENERIC FARMS

FERN TREE

CHAKANA BLUE



Place No.

OSAO

WSAO

Name

Adult Suri Fleece
Skirted Fleece Suri 18 to under 30 months
Suri Adult - White

36 BEDROCK CONDUCTOR

1 37 CHAKANA BLUE TIME MACHINE
38 AMBLESIDE WAHGUNGURRY BEERSHEBA
3 39 CHAKANA BLUE HERO'S MELODY
40 ERRYDGE MILADY BUSHRA BN
41 ERRYDGE ORPHEUS
2 42 BALLY HILL HEATWAVE
HC 43 SURILANA POOKILOO
LSAO Suri Adult - Light Fawn
3 44 AMBLESIDE SILK ROAD
2 45 AMBLESIDE CINNAMON
46 SERENITY GROOVING ABIGAIL
1 47 SURILANA SAMARITAN
48 BALLY HILL GOODIE TWO SHOES
FSAO Suri Adult - Medium/Dark Fawn
1 49 EL PRADO PICCOLO
2 50 BEDROCK COINTREAU
BSAO Suri Adult - Brown
No entries
RSAO Suri Adult - Roan
No entries
GSAO Suri Adult - Grey
2 51 TULAROSA PIANO MAN
1 52 TULAROSA RASMUS
KSAO Suri Adult - Black
1 53 BAARROOKA TB MERCURY
2 54 BAARROOKA TB PHAROAH
YSAO Suri Adult - Fancy
No entries

Champion Adult Suri Fleece

Reserve Champion Adult Suri Fleece

IAR

221471
210131
236402
212132
215088
215099
238967
242968

236403
236419
230528
242996
238968

240337
236292

240579
240587

226979
227020

Date shorn

27/03/2019
23/10/2019
12/09/2019

1/09/2020
28/09/2020
24/09/2020

2/11/2020
10/10/2020

18/09/2019
17/09/2020
15/10/2020
1/10/2020
2/11/2020

11/09/2020
19/10/2019

3/10/2019
2/10/2020

4/11/2019
11/09/2020

Prize: $100.00

Age Fleece Sire

shorn age

28
22
28
29
28
21
18

22
27
24
19
18

21
18

20
20

29

20

37

42

16 SURIANADOL

19 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
11 JOLIMONT ACCOYO MIQUEL

10 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
12 SURICO BURTON

12 SURICO BURTON

11 SHAHRIZAI SOME LIKE IT HOT
18 SURILANA MENDOZA

12 JOLIMONT ACCOYO MIQUEL

12 JOLIMONT ACCOYO MIQUEL

11 BAARROOKA ULTIMATE GROOVE
19 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
11 SHAHRIZAI CRASH

10 SURILANA PIANISTIC
18 BEDROCK CRYPTIC

Dam

BEDROGCKCRYSTAL
SURILANA TIMBUKTU
AMBLESIDE SNOW WHITE
CHAKANA BLUE MOMENTUM
ERRYDGE MME OMENZA
JINGANA EURYDICE
SHAHRIZAI VICTIM OF LOVE
SURILANA POOKIE

AMBLESIDE SILK LASS
AMBLESIDE STAR ANISE
SERENITY FIERY BLISS
SURILANA SAMBA
HUNTER GOLDIE

EL PRADO ZIVKA
SURILANA CHARM ALARM

12 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR TULAROSA SERENADE

11 LOWANNA SOLSTICE

13 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR BAARROOKA SUPREME BRILLIANCE

TULAROSA RHAPSODY

20 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR BAARROOKA EMPRESS

CHAKANA BLUE TIME MACHINE

BALLY HILL HEATWAVE

Exhibitor

BEDBROGCK
CHAKANA BLUE
WAHGUNGURRY
CHAKANA BLUE
ERRYDGE
ERRYDGE
BALLY HILL
SURILANA

AMBLESIDE
WAHGUNGURRY
KANEEK
SURILANA
BALLY HILL

FERN TREE
BEDROCK

TULAROSA
TULAROSA

BALLY HILL

FERN TREE

CHAKANA BLUE

BALLY HILL



Place No.

0SSO

LSSO

FSSO

Name

Senior Suri Fleece
Skirted Fleece Suri 30 to under 48 months
Suri Senior - White

55 AMBLESIDE MAREO

56 AMBLESIDE MAREO

57 SURILANA MACUSANI FAIRY TALE

58 SURILANA WHITE METAL

59 CHAKANA BLUE TIME MACHINE

60 AMBLESIDE WAHGUNGURRY BEERSHEBA

Suri Senior - Light Fawn
61 SURILANA PICADILLY
62 AMBLESIDE SILK ROAD

Suri Senior - Medium/Dark Fawn

No entries

BSSO

Suri Senior - Brown

No entries

RSSO

Suri Senior - Roan

No entries

GSSO
1

KSSO

P WwN

YSSO

Suri Senior - Grey
63 TULAROSA SHEBA

Suri Senior - Black
64 BALLY HILL ABE
65 BAARROOKA TB MERCURY
66 TULAROSA KARATE KID
67 TULAROSA NO NONSENSE

Suri Senior - Fancy

No entries

Champion Senior Suri Fleece

Reserve Champion Senior Suri Fleece

IAR

231822
231822
242967
242966
210131
236402

237979
236403

240584

239000
226979
240577
240581

Date shorn

6/09/2019
18/10/2020
10/10/2020

1/10/2020

1/09/2020
17/09/2020

25/09/2020
28/09/2020

2/10/2020

4/11/2019
2/11/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020

Prize: $100.00

33
46
41
41
38
34

40
34

31

35
41
34
31

59

Age Fleece Sire
shorn age

12 AMBLESIDE ALADDIN ET

13 AMBLESIDE ALADDIN ET

11 SURILANA MATRIX

11 SURILANA PIMENTO ET

10 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
12 JOLIMONT ACCOYO MIQUEL

11 SURILANA PIMENTO ET
12 JOLIMONT ACCOYO MIQUEL

Dam

AMBLESIDE KATALINA
AMBLESIDE KATALINA
SURILANA FAIRY WINGS
SURILANA METRONOME
SURILANA TIMBUKTU
AMBLESIDE SNOW WHITE

SURILANA PIANOLA
AMBLESIDE SILK LASS

11 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR TULAROSA SHIMMY

12 BELGRAVE PARK ARTURO

11 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR BAARROOKA SUPREME BRILLIANCE

11 TULAROSA LEONARDO

HUNTER ALYSSA

TULAROSA KIT KAT

11 ILR SIERRA BONITA'S THE BACHELOR TULAROSA NANETTE

CHAKANA BLUE TIME MACHINE

SURILANA PICADILLY

Exhibitor

AMBLESIDE
AMBLESIDE
SURILANA
SURILANA
CHAKANA BLUE
WAHGUNGURRY

SURILANA
AMBLESIDE

TULAROSA

BALLY HILL
BALLY HILL
TULAROSA
TULAROSA

CHAKANA BLUE

SURILANA



Place

3

2
1

Place

No.

OSMO

WSMO

LSMO
FSMO
BSMO
RSMO
GSMO
KSMO
YSMO

0OSGO

No.

WSGO

LSGO
FSGO
BSGO
RSGO
GSGO

KSGO

YSGO

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

7

Name

Mature Suri Fleece

Skirted Fleece Suri 48 to under 60 months

Suri Mature - White

SURILANA PALMIRA

AMBLESIDE SILK BOWS
SURILANA MACUSANI DAY DREAM

SURILANA MACUSANI BELIEVE IN MIRACLES

AMBLESIDE ALI BABA

Suri Mature - Light Fawn

Suri Mature - Medium/Dark Fawn
Suri Mature - Brown

Suri Mature - Roan

Suri Mature - Grey

Suri Mature - Black

Suri Mature - Fancy

Champion Mature Suri Fleece
Reserve Champion Mature Suri Fleece

Aged Suri Fleece
Skirted Fleece Suri 60 Months and over
Name

Suri Aged - White

ERRYDGE LADY ODILE
SURILANA MACAROON
AMBLESIDE SNOW WHITE
SURILANA MACUSANI MADOX

Suri Aged - Light Fawn

Suri Aged - Medium/Dark Fawn
Suri Aged - Brown

Suri Aged - Roan

Suri Aged - Grey

Suri Aged - Black
KARRI HEIGHTS GLAZE 2

Suri Aged - Fancy
Champion Aged Suri Fleece

Reserve Champion Aged Suri Fleece

IAR

224717
217532
224733
224729
217528

No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries

IAR

152092

37819
206232
224740

No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries
No entries

210766

No entries

Date shorn

1/10/2020
17/09/2020
25/09/2020

1/10/2020
24/09/2020

Prize: $100.00

Date shorn

18/10/2020
10/10/2020
17/09/2020
25/09/2020

11/10/2020

Prize: $100.00

Age
shorn

54
53
53
53
52

71

70

Age
shorn

140
83

69
63

7

76

74

Fleece Sire
age

11 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
12 AMBLESIDE ALADDIN ET

11 SURILANA MATRIX

10 SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET
12 AMBLESIDE ALADDIN ET

Dam

SURILANA PALOMA
AMBLESIDE SILK TRESSES
SURILANA DREAM WORLD ET
SURILANA BELIEVABLE ET
AMBLESIDE MICHOLITTA

SURILANA MACUSANI BELIEVE IN MIRACLES

SURILANA MACUSANI DAY DREAM

Fleece Sire
age

13 PINJARRA EL NINO
11 SURILANA ODEPO

12 BUMBLE HILL ACCOYO AZTEC
11 SURILANA PIMENTO ET

11 CANCHONES ZIEGFELD

SURILANA MACUSANI MADOX

SURILANA MACAROON

Dam

SURILANA ODALIE
SURILANA MABELLINE ET
AMBLESIDE KATALINA
SURILANA MADEMOISELLE

KARRI HEIGHTS GLAMOR

Exhibitor

SURILANA
WAHGUNGURRY
SURILANA
SURILANA
AMBLESIDE

SURILANA

SURILANA

Exhibitor

ERRYDGE
SURILANA
WAHGUNGURRY
SURILANA

GOLDLEAF

SURILANA

SURILANA

Page 7



Place Prog #
2 SDP1

1 spbpP2

Place Class #
SSP1

SSP2
SSP3
3 sspP4
2 SSP5

1 sspP6

SUPREME CHAMPION SURI FLEECE

Sponsored by Bedrock Alpacas

BEST PAIR OF SURI FLEECES

Two fleeces from the same alpaca from two consecutive shearings

DAM'S PROGENY - SURI

Dam

AMBLESIDE SNOW WHITE
SURILANA MABELLINE ET
SIRE'S PROGENY - SURI

Sire

AMBLESIDE ALADDIN

SURICO BURTON (NZ)
SURILANA PIMENTO ET
SURILANA MACUSANI HERO ET

SURILANA MATRIX

BEDROCK CRYPTIC

SURI COLOUR CHAMPIONS

Sponsored by

Champion White Suri Fleece

Champion Light Fawn Suri Fleece

Champion Medium/Dark Fawn Suri Fleece

Champion Brown Suri Fleece

Champion Roan Suri Fleece

Champion Grey Suri Fleece

Champion Black Suri Fleece

Champion Fancy Suri Fleece

Place Class #
3 smv1
SMV2
SMV3
SMV4
SMV5
2 SMV6
1 smv7
SMV8

Prize: $500.00

Prize: $200.00

Prize: $100.00

IAR
206232

147269

IAR
236402
236426

37819
242969

Prize: $100.00

IAR
178376

101898

174619

165240

156255

205651

Keiana Lodge Alpacas

Prize: $100.00

Prize: $100.00

Prize: $100.00

Prize: $100.00

No entry

Prize: $100.00

Prize: $100.00

No entry

MOST VALUABLE COMMERCIAL SURI FLEECE

Name

AMBLESIDE MAREO

ERRYDGE MILADY BUSHRA
MIOSHI PARK VULCANITE
AMBLESIDE MAREO

ERRYDGE MILADY BUSHRA
JENERIC FARMS ROSEWOOD
JENERIC FARMS ROYAL PRINCE
JENERIC FARMS KAZURI

Most Valuable Commercial Suri Fleece

IAR
231822
215088
197045
231822
215088
250804
250802
243430

IAR
231822
217528
215088
215099
237979
242965
224717
224729
224733
242967
241188
241196

6/09/2019
18/09/2019
17/04/2020
18/10/2020
28/09/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

Prize: $100.00

2

37

Cat #
38
11
74
24

Cat #
56
72
40
41
61
27
68
71
70
57

13

49

17

18

34

Cat#
55
21
31
56
40
10

35

BEDROCK CHARISMA

59 CHAKANA BLUE TIME MACHINE

Progeny

AMBLESIDE WAHGUNGURRY BEERSHEBA

AMBLESIDE ARISTO
SURILANA MACAROON
SURILANA MABENTO

Progeny

AMBLESIDE MAREO

AMBLESIDE ALIBABA

ERRYDGE MILADY BUSHRA
ERRYDGE ORPHEUS

SURILANA PICADILLY

SURILANA MACUSANI MAGENTA
SURILANA PALMIRA

SURILANA MACUSANI BELIEVE IN MIRACLES

SURILANA MACUSANI DAY DREAM
SURILANA MACUSANI FAIRY TALE
BEDROCK CHARISMA

BEDROCK COVA

Incamon Alpaca Stud
BEDROCK CHARISMA

BARDELLA PARK THEIA

EL PRADO PICCOLO

WVE POPPY

TULAROSA RASMUS

TULAROSA KING OF SWING

JENERIC FARMS ROYAL PRINCE

Hyghclere Alpacas

BEDROCK

CHAKANA BLUE

WAHGUNGURRY

SURILANA

Exhibitor
AMBLESIDE

ERRYDGE

SURILANA

SURILANA

SURILANA

BEDROCK

BEDROCK

PRECISION

FERN TREE

WINDSONG VALLEY

TULAROSA

TULAROSA

Exhibitor
AMBLESIDE
ERRYDGE
MIOSHI PARK
AMBLESIDE
ERRYDGE
JENERIC FARMS
JENERIC FARMS
JENERIC FARMS

JENERIC FARMS



NATIONAL HUACAYA FLEECE CHALLENG
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COMMITTED TO A BREEDING PROGRAM OF ADVANCED GENETICS

OHJO Junior Huacaya Fleece
Skirted Fleece Huacaya 6 to under 12 months
Place No. Name IAR
WHJO Huacaya Junior - White (A)
HC 78 BEDROCK KIRANDA 241181
4 79 MONGA CANOPUS 245305
80 BANKSIA PARK VCKL KEN DOLL 223065
81 BANKSIA PARK VCKB BROOCH 223071
82 WHISTLEPIPE CHIP 241903
5 83 PRECISION PURE ELEGANCE 233507
84 GOLDLEAF PURE OF HEART 227667
85 YARINGA PRINCE OF FASHION 239193
86 YARINGA MACKENZIE 239202
87 YARRAWOOD DREAM SEEKER 219979
88 BEDROCK SANCIA 241185
2 89 FUTURA ARISTOCRAT 234021
90 YARINGA MAGISTRATE 239240
3 91 FORESTGLEN OPERA 240182
92 WALKLEY FIELD EVERADO 241541
93 WALKLEY FIELD CHANDARA'S APPLAUSE 241543
1 94 COOLAROO PINSTRIPE 218171
HC 95 DANDURA ASIMOV 238796
WHJO  Huacaya Junior - White (B)
97 PACOFINO WIND CHIME 251683
98 MONGA FIGARO 245324
99 MONGA JESTER 245732
100 MALAKAIASHBOURNE GRADIENT 247664
101 PACOFINO PHARAOH 251690
5 102 GLENHOPE QUOKKA 246369
103 BUCKLAND CHAMONIX 226068
104 LILLYFIELD STRATEGIC PLANNING 252464
3 105 BEDROCK KINECTED 248762
106 MONGA FONTANA 248686
107 TERALBA PARK VALENTINO 250102
2 108 MONGA SAFFRON 248687
109 BUCKLAND AVENGER 226075
110 MEMPHIS SPRINGS ROUSTABOUT 240431
1 111 FORESTGLEN NOCTURNE 244984
4 112 FORESTGLEN SERENGETI 244994

Date shorn

9/11/2019
20/10/2019
17/11/2019
17/11/2019

9/11/2019
13/10/2019

9/11/2019

9/10/2019

9/10/2019

7/10/2019

9/11/2019

9/11/2019

9/10/2019

1/11/2019

4/11/2019

4/11/2019
13/11/2019

4/10/2020

12/10/2020
4/11/2020
4/11/2020
4/10/2020

12/10/2020

14/09/2020

28/10/2020

17/09/2020

18/10/2020
4/11/2020
9/10/2020
4/11/2020

28/10/2020
2/11/2020

30/10/2020

30/10/2020

Sponsored by Faversham Alpacas

Age Fleece Sire

shorn age

11
10
11
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7 GOLDLEAF NOBILITY ET
10 MONGA CHARLIE
11 SOFTFOOT LEYLAND ET
SOFTFOOT BROMANCE RC ET
BEDROCK ZAYNE
EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
GOLDLEAF NOBILITY ET
YARINGA CROWN PRINCE
YARINGA GWYN

=
[N

CORICANCHA SERGIO

YARINGA GWYN

AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
FUTURA ESCOBAR

WALKLEY FIELD ACCOLADE
WYNDARRA DESIGNER

TANI-FIELD ECLIPSE

D OO0 NN N 00O oo

1

o

1

[N

PACOFINO ZAKIR

MONGA KHAN

MONGA NIMBUS

MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET

EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
GLENHOPE MYSTRO

EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
LILLYFIELD GAUGHIN

SUNCLOUD KINETIC

MONGA NIMBUS

EL PRADO PONTIAC

MONGA KHAN

8 EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT

7 ALPHA CENTAURI PEMBERTON

6 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
6 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO

© ©

1
1

o o

W ~N 0 0 W ©W ©

SHANBROOKE ACCOYO INVINCIBLE

GRAND FLOWERDALE CY PRINCE INTAET

Dam

BEDROCK CLARENZA

MONGA CHIKITA

BANKSIA PARK VCK COVER GIRL ET
BANKSIA PARK VCK CHACANI ET
BEDROCK VA RUCA

MERRIJIG BERMUDA

GOLDLEAF PURE INNOCENCE
YARINGA GLAMOUR QUEEN ET
YARINGA LADY JANE

AMBERSUN FAIRY SEEKER
ELFWOOD TAGIA

FUTURA CELEBRITY MISS

YARINGA HONOUR

FORESTGLEN CONCERTO
WALKLEY FIELD EVILYNNE
WALKLEY FIELD CHANDARA
COOLAROO CONTESSA DE VENEZIA
DANDURA ELECTRA

PACOFINO WHIRLYBIRD
MONGA FLAME

MONGA JEWEL

EP CAMBRIDGE GRADUATE
PACOFINO ZINNIA
GLENHOPE MISSISSIPPI
JOLIMONT MALENA
LILLYFIELD KUYAYKI
BEDROCK ZAMIA

MONGA FANELLA

ALPHA CENTAURI SHYLA
MONGA STACEY

KURRAWA LEGENDS INVINCIBELLA
EAGLEWOOD KYANA
FORESTGLEN CONCERTO
SOFTFOOT ZOYSIATMET ET

Exhibitor

BEDROCK
MONGA
AINGEAL RIDGE
AINGEAL RIDGE
WHISTLEPIPE
PRECISION
GOLDLEAF
YARINGA
YARINGA
YARRAWOOD
BEDROCK
FUTURA
YARINGA
FORESTGLEN
WALKLEY FIELD
WALKLEY FIELD
COOLAWARRA
DANDURA

PACOFINO

MONGA

MONGA
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
PACOFINO
GLENHOPE
BUCKLAND
LILLYFIELD
BEDROCK

MONGA

TERALBA PARK
MONGA
BUCKLAND
MEMPHIS SPRINGS
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN



Place

HC

NP W

No.

LHJO

96
114
115
116
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

FHJO
113
119
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
143
144

BHJO
142
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

RHJO
156
157
158

Name

Huacaya Junior - Light Fawn
SURTIERRA THUNDERBOLT
WHISTLEPIPE ZUCCHINI
GOLDLEAF HIGH FALUTIN
AINGEAL RIDGE SERAPHINA
FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
ALTERNATIVE VIEW TARA SUPERSTAR
BUCKLAND CASSIUS
PACOFINO PHILANDERER
BUCKLAND BY DESIGN
GLENHOPE QUIPPER
BEDROCK BLITZ

ALCATRAZ TAKEN

LILLYFIELD CATCH THE LIGHT

Huacaya Junior - Medium/Dark Fawn
SUNCLOUD PEONY

WALKLEY FIELD PERFECT HARMONY
YARINGA PUCCINI

TOFFEEMONT ALMOND JOY
YENAMINUT EMILIO ET
BROADWATER FERGIE
FORESTGLEN ILLINOIS
BROADWATER FERNANDO
CHAPARRAL SMOKY MARTINI
TERALBA PARK CAESAR
BROADWATER FELIX

ALTERNATIVE VIEW WIZARD
LILLYFIELD BEYOND THE SUMMIT
MALAKAIASHBOURNE GRANGER ET
ABERFELDY QUICKSAND
WHISTLEPIPE STARDUST
BROADWATER GOMEZ
FORESTGLEN LOVEBIRD
FORESTGLEN TIMEKEEPER

Huacaya Junior - Brown
MALAKAIASHBOURNE MOLLY MALONE
TERALBA PARK ZEUS

YARINGA RENEGADE

YARINGA CITRINE

GOLDLEAF GAMBLER

ABERFELDY PAN

MILLDUCK WINSTON

MEMPHIS SPRINGS ANN-MARGARET
EUROKA FARM DILLON

MEMPHIS SPRINGS FLAMING STAR
MIOSHI PARK HOT CHOCOLATE
FORESTGLEN BOSSA NOVA

Huacaya Junior - Roan

MEMPHIS SPRINGS GOOD LUCK CHARM
SOMERSET GROVE FELIX MENDELSSOHN
ABERFELDY QUOVID20

IAR

239147
241902
227666
189786
240186
246877
226060
251685
226063
246371
241236
244318
252466

206402
241530
239179
247103
242456
240120
240181
240119
237288
250103
240125
246888
252470
243726
256826
241907
240126
244989
250458

236910
205511
239200
239217
227645
243809
245447
240429
243030
240430
247063
244980

240428
244487
256833

Date shorn

6/10/2020
26/10/2019
9/11/2019
17/11/2019
1/11/2019
7/12/2019
28/10/2020
12/10/2020
28/10/2020
14/09/2020
18/10/2020
10/10/2020
17/09/2020

15/09/2019
4/11/2019
9/10/2019

14/12/2019

10/11/2019

26/10/2019
1/11/2019

26/10/2019
3/10/2020
9/10/2020

31/10/2020

22/10/2020

17/09/2020
4/10/2020
2/10/2020

24/10/2020

31/10/2020

30/10/2020

30/10/2020

6/10/2020
28/09/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
15/10/2019
22/09/2020
2/11/2020
31/10/2020
2/11/2020
26/09/2020
30/10/2020

1/11/2019
21/08/2020
22/10/2020

Age Fleece

shorn age

11
10
9
8
7
8
11
10
10
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Sire

11
10

SURTIERRA THRILLSEEKER
KATYDID BOSSANOVA
KURRAWA LEGENDS CHALLENGE
UNKNOWN SIRE
6 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
7 WINDSONG VALLEY MATTHEW
11 EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
10 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
10 EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
GLENHOPE MIGHTY
WINDSONG VALLEY HYPNOTIST
ALCATRAZ LIFETIME
MALAKAI REZEKI

® ©
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SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO
FORESTGLEN ILLUMINATE
PENTLAND GIORGIO

11 TOFFEEMONT FERERRO

EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
GREEN GULLY BOGART

BANKSIA PARK VCK COLORADO ET
BROADWATER BANJO

BARINGHUP THE WIZARD
LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE
BROADWATER ANDY'S CHOICE
ALTERNATIVE VIEW MAHATMA
LILLYFIELD GAUGHIN

MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET
MARCHMONT PARK ASTON MARTIN
GOLDLEAF RELIC ET

GREEN GULLY BOGART

MILLDUCK TOY BOY

MILLDUCK TOY BOY

~ o~
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SOFTFOOT TATUS MD ET
BARRABINDA LORD DIJON
YARINGA COMMANDER ET
YARINGA COMMANDER ET
GOLDLEAF RELIC ET
GLENAVON REV
MILLDUCK TITANIUM
VISTA NUNCO ET
SHANBROOKE INFERNO
ALPHA CENTAURI PEMBERTON
YENAMINUT GALAXUS
MILLDUCK TOY BOY

6
9
8
7
7
6

=
o

O O N N o

10 VISTANUNCO ET
10 YARINGA ADMIRATION
KELANY HOBO

(<2}

Dam

SURTIERRA MISHKA
BEDROCK ZANCHI
GOLDLEAF REGAL AFFAIR ET
UNKNOWN DAM
FORESTGLEN ANNIETTA
ALTERNATIVE VIEW CELTIC KATELYN
BUCKLAND WHITE GOLD
PACOFINO MADINA
BUCKLAND SWEET DESIGN
GLENHOPE LULU

BEDROCK BLISS

EP CAMBRIDGE GETAWAY
LILLYFIELD ALIMONI

PEACEFUL WATERS GEORGIE GIRL
WALKLEY FIELD PERFECT MELODY
YARINGA MADAM BUTTERFLY
NANGKITA LEGETTE

CHAI-TEE EMILY ROSE

ILLAWARRA HARRY

FORESTGLEN ILARIA

GREEN GULLY MELODY
CHAPARRAL TUSCAN MARTINI
GARIBALDI SAVANNAH HAZE
GREEN GULLY ANNIE OAKLEY
ALTERNATIVE VIEW RANI
LILLYFIELD AMULETE

EP CAMBRIDGE GRADUATE
ABERFELDY LISABET

GOLDLEAF VELVET SUBTLETY
ILLAWARRA GENEVIEVE
FORESTGLEN AVOCET
FORESTGLEN KEEPSAKE

SOFTFOOT MOLLYDOOKER CJ
ALPHA CENTAURI SHYLA
ALPACASPECIALIST NORIKA
YARINGA BLACK ONYX
GOLDLEAF CASINO FLUTTER
ABERFELDY MISS TIBBS
MILLDUCK UP TOWN GIRL
EAGLEWOOD CHANNEL
MEADOWVALE PARK MONTANA
KATELLA LA MINUETTE
YENAMINUT GK MONTIE
FORESTGLEN BABOUCHKA

EAGLEWOOD KYANA
ROCKING HILL JULIENNE STAR
ABERFELDY IDA

Exhibitor

SURTIERRA
WHISTLEPIPE
GOLDLEAF
AINGEAL RIDGE
FORESTGLEN
ALTERNATIVE VIEW
BUCKLAND
PACOFINO
BUCKLAND
GLENHOPE
BEDROCK
ALCATRAZ
LILLYFIELD

SUNCLOUD
WALKLEY FIELD
YARINGA
TOFFEEMONT
PRECISION
BROADWATER
FORESTGLEN
BROADWATER
CHAPARRAL
TERALBA PARK
BROADWATER
ALTERNATIVE VIEW
LILLYFIELD
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
ABERFELDY
WHISTLEPIPE
BROADWATER
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN

MALAKAIASHBOURNE
TERALBA PARK
YARINGA

YARINGA

WVL

ABERFELDY
MILLDUCK
MEMPHIS SPRINGS
EUROKA FARM
MEMPHIS SPRINGS
MIOSHI PARK
FORESTGLEN

MEMPHIS SPRINGS
SOMERSET GROVE
ABERFELDY



Place No. Name IAR Date shorn Age Fleece Sire
shorn age
GHJO Huacaya Junior - Grey
159 GOLDLEAF VELVET DYNASTY 227675 19/10/2019 7 7 LEVANDA GROVE DANAUS

160 LEAENNA TITANIUM EMPIRE 252726 7/12/2019 7 7 CANCHONES SOPRANO
2 161 CHAPARRAL SMOOTH OPERATOR 237304 10/10/2020 10 10 BARINGHUP THE WIZARD
162 GORDILLY PARK GRACE 232070 29/10/2020 11 11 TARRAGANDA LODGE EKEKO
1 163 MALAKAI RULE BREAKER 243740 4/10/2020 9 9 TARRAGANDA LODGE EKEKO
164 YENAMINUT SUNSET INFERNO 222550 26/09/2020 8 8 SHANBROOKE INFERNO
3 165 GORDILLY PARK ORION ET 248442 29/10/2020 8 8 MALAKAI PREMIUM EDITION
166 ALCATRAZ GUNS N'ROSES 244320 14/10/2020 6 6 CANCHONES GREY ZANZIBAR ET
KHJO Huacaya Junior - Black
1 167 YARINGA CHRISTMAS GIFT ET 239173 9/10/2019 9 9 YARINGA BLACK WATCH
3 168 YARINGA COMANCHE 239175 9/10/2019 9 9 YARINGA COMMANDER ET
HC 169 YARINGA ROYAL HIGHNESS 239233 9/10/2019 7 7 YARINGA BLACK WATCH
2 170 YARINGA EMPEROR AUGUSTUS 239234 9/10/2019 7 7 YARINGA BLACK WATCH
171 BROADWATER FONZIE 240115 26/10/2019 7 7 BROADWATER ANDY'S CHOICE
172 AINGEAL RIDGE SOLITAIRE 189788 17/11/2019 7 7 SOFTFOOT PROPRIETOR WP
173 LONGUEVILLE PARK TOPOLINO 246314 22/10/2020 6 6 WHARNCLIFFE SIRIUS
YHJO Huacaya Junior - Fancy
No entries
Sponsored by Faversham Alpacas
Champion Junior Huacaya Fleece Prize: $200.00 133 CHAPARRAL SMOKY MARTINI
Reserve Champion Junior Huacaya Fleece 129 YENAMINUT EMILIO ET
The Team behind the scenes
Convenors Lyn Dickson
Paul Haslin

Dam

GOLDLEAF VELVET SUBTLETY
LEAENNA BLUSH

CHAPARRAL ACACHUL
WYTERRICA MARILLA

MALAKAI CARCHER AMALIA ET
YENAMINUT SILVER CHOCOLATE
CANCHONES FASCINATION
GOLDLEAF REGAL SWEETNESS

CLASSIC COUNTESS ZARAET
CLASSIC LADY ELLAET
YARINGA CLASSIC CZARINAET
ALPACASPECIALIST DYNASTY
GREEN GULLY CHANEL
ALPACASPECIALIST SOLITUDE
LONGUEVILLE PARK KASAKA

Fleece Testing by Micron Man (supported by Walkley Field Alpacas)

Fleece Transport by Tumi Transport

Chief Steward Pauline Glasser

Exhibitor

WHISTLEPIPE
LEAENNA
CHAPARRAL
GORDILLY PARK
MALAKAI

MIOSHI PARK
GORDILLY PARK
ALCATRAZ

YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA
BROADWATER
AINGEAL RIDGE
LONGUEVILLE PARK

CHAPARRAL

PRECISION

Accommodation by Elysion Farmhouse Apartment and Platinum Plus Alpacas

Lehanne Robinson
Keryn Burns

Bev Burns

Jennie Carey

Alex Staples
Shane Read
Michelle Malt

Stewards

Catering Fran Haslin

Audio Visual Rubey Williams

Judging venue courtesy of Pacofino



Place

2

O wWE

PN W

No.

OHIO

WHIO

LHIO

FHIO

BHIO

RHIO

No entries

GHIO

KHIO

YHIO

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198

199

200

201
202
203
204
205

206

MALAKAI SONGSTRESS ET ET

BANKSIA PARK QLX AMBROSE
BLACKGATE LODGE WHIMSEY

WARADENE BELLISIMO CLAUDIA

SOFTFOOT PROHIBITED WP ET

Name IAR Date shorn Age Fleece Sire Dam

shorn age
Intermediate Huacaya Fleece
Skirted Fleece Huacaya 12 to under 18 months Sponsored by Bova Alpacas
Huacaya Intermediate - White
NURRENYEN PRAETOR 238621 5/10/2019 17 12 NURRENYEN FALERIN NURRENYEN MAOMI
FAVERSHAM ARTEMIS 227738 19/10/2019 17 11 KURRAWA LEGENDS CHALLENGE FAVERSHAM AMELIA
WALKLEY FIELD LUCA 241516 4/11/2019 17 11 CAMBRIDGE FIREPROOF WALKLEY FIELD LUCIENNE
SUNCLOUD PETRONELLA 206399 14/09/2019 14 12 SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO SUNCLOUD PRIMADONNA
BEDROCK ZEKE 241167 9/11/2019 13 8 BEDROCK ZAYNE BEDROCK CHYNNA
GLENHOPE QUIXOTE 240642 14/09/2020 17 11 GLENHOPE MINDER GLENHOPE ECCLES
LILLYFIELD NIGHT MOVES 252454 17/09/2020 17 10 LILLYFIELD GAUGHIN LILLYFIELD MARANELLO
ASHBOURNE MALAKAI LYNETH 247659 2/10/2020 17 10 MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET BRIARMIST LICKITY SPLIT
NURRENYEN QUBUI 238631 3/10/2020 17 11 NURRENYEN KUBLAI NURRENYEN MIDORI
NURRENYEN QUINCY 238642 3/10/2020 17 11 NURRENYEN FALERIN NURRENYEN MITZI
MALAKAI FIREWORK ET 243719 4/10/2020 16 11 EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT MALAKAI FIRE N ICE
MALAKAI ANDEAN SONG ET 243722 4/10/2020 16 11 MALAKAI I'M THE MAN
SOFTFOOT MERCEDES T™M 236893 4/10/2020 16 10 WHYTE PARK TIMOTHY SOFTFOOT LUCIANO MO
SUMMALON ARTISAN 248631 31/10/2020 17 12 AURAVALE KOSMO SUMMALON APPLE PIE
SUMMALON HONEY BEE 248632 31/10/2020 17 12 WINDSONG VALLEY MATTHEW SUMMALON HORTENSE
FORESTGLEN KARNIVALE 244958 30/10/2020 17 11 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO FORESTGLEN KARNELIAN
Huacaya Intermediate - Light Fawn
DURAL SHES ON FIRE 210024 1/11/2020 14 11 BANKSIA PARK KOVPKS JOHNY DEPP DURAL SHAKIRA
WALKLEY FIELD TOMAHAWK 241512 4/11/2019 17 11 FUTURA KITTIHAWK RIVERPORT KASIA ET
BANKSIA PARK QLXL AMISTY 223082 17/11/2019 12 12 SOFTFOOT LEYLAND ET
ALCATRAZ BIGTIME 244311 10/10/2020 15 11 TAYLOR'S ZUKA
SOMERSET GROVE GOLDEN DAWN 244486 21/08/2020 12 11 YARINGA LORD LOUIS LAKELAND SAGE
Huacaya Intermediate - Medium/Dark Fawn
MIOSHI PARK CHERKA 197043 19/10/2019 16 12 NAMBI DURANGO
MILLDUCK WHIMSICAL 232625 22/09/2020 16 10 MILLDUCK JARRAH MILLDUCK TIA CHI
MALAKAI HALLEY'S COMET ET 243720 4/10/2020 16 10 MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET MALAKAI GALAXIA
DANDURA ZORO 238795 4/10/2020 12 7 TANI-FIELD ECLIPSE DANDURA SASHA
Huacaya Intermediate - Brown
CHAKANA GOLD SUPERSTITION 221654 1/09/2020 15 10 SOFTFOOT SHUMAN SM ET LYNEDEN SUGAR RAE
Huacaya Intermediate - Roan
Huacaya Intermediate - Grey
SOFTFOOT MADOC MD 236841 13/09/2020 17 9 SOFTFOOT MAUDIB ET
Huacaya Intermediate - Black
BODDWYN SHELBY 204773 4/10/2019 14 10 BODDWYN WENDELL BODDWYN SHELLEY
LEAENNA AMADEUS 240558 7/12/2019 12 9 CANCHONES SOPRANO LEAENNA ARMADA
MILLDUCK WHOOPIE GOLDBERG 245442 22/09/2020 17 10 ILR SNOWMASS ROYAL KAHUNA MILLDUCK HEILER
LILLYFIELD CROSS FIRE 252452 17/09/2020 16 10 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE WYTERRICA TOPSY
SOFTFOOT DATHAN MD 236890 6/10/2020 16 10 SOFTFOOT MAUDIB ET SOFTFOOT PROFOUND WP
Huacaya Intermediate - Fancy
BARDELLA PARK AMBUSHED ET 242603 13/10/2019 17 10 ILR SNOWMASS FORTUNE FAVORS CEDAR HOUSE AMBITION

Sponsored by Bova Alpacas
Champion Intermediate Huacaya Fleece
Reserve Champion Intermediate Huacaya Fleece

Prize: $200.00 184 MALAKAI FIREWORK ET

174 NURRENYEN PRAETOR

Exhibitor

NURRENYEN
FAVERSHAM
WALKLEY FIELD
SUNCLOUD
BEDROCK
GLENHOPE
LILLYFIELD
SKOGENS
NURRENYEN
NURRENYEN
MALAKAI
MALAKAI
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
SUMMALON
SUMMALON
FORESTGLEN

DURAL

WALKLEY FIELD
AINGEAL RIDGE
ALCATRAZ
SOMERSET GROVE

MIOSHI PARK
MILLDUCK
MALAKAI
DANDURA

CHAKANA GOLD

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

BODDWYN

LEAENNA

MILLDUCK
LILLYFIELD
MALAKAIASHBOURNE

PRECISION

MALAKAI
NURRENYEN



Place

1
HC

HC

No.

OHAO

WHAO
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
225

WHAO
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Name IAR Date shorn Age Fleece Sire

shorn age
Adult Huacaya Fleece
Skirted Fleece Huacaya 18 to under 30 months Sponsored by Monga Alpacas
Huacaya Adult - White (A)
YENAMINUT SOLLOCOTA SKYDANCER 228576 13/11/2019 29 10 BLACKGATE LODGE ZORRO
MALAKAI ROYAL SENSATION ET 232797 10/10/2019 22 11 MALAKAI ROYAL VISION ET
MONGA CHANNING 238807 20/10/2019 22 11 MONGA KHAN
AURAVALE PRIMROSE 238878 24/11/2019 21 12 FUTURA KITTIHAWK
AURAVALE PARIS 238871 25/10/2019 20 11 AURAVALE KOSMO
YARINGA JUSTICE 229472 17/10/2019 20 11 FAVERSHAM LARRY
AURAVALE PRISCILLA 238880 24/11/2019 21 12 AURAVALE KOSMO
BROADWATER EMPEROR 227129 26/10/2019 20 11 BROADWATER AMYN
PRECISION JUSTICE FOR NONE 242477 2/11/2019 19 11 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
FLEUR DE LYS AVANT GARDE 239476 10/10/2019 19 11 ILR SNOWMASS ELITE TRANSCENDE! FLEUR DE LYS MINERVA
GLENHOPE POLLOCK 226314 17/09/2019 18 11 GLENHOPE JESTER
SILCRON HARPOON 220095 17/10/2019 18 11 YARINGA HERITAGE ET
BEDROCK PAKIRI 236296 9/11/2019 19 12 KURRAWA LEGENDS CHALLENGE
MALAKAI ANDROMEDA 243641 20/10/2019 18 12 GOLDLEAF NOBILITY ET
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN 240151 1/11/2019 18 12 FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS 234583 1/11/2019 18 12 FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN
MALAKAI ASHBOURNE SINFUL 243601 17/09/2020 29 10 EP CAMBRIDGE DOMINATION
Huacaya Adult - White (B)
PATAGONIA ABS RUSSIAN-DOLL 239739 2/11/2020 29
PACOFINO SUN GODDESS 246922 12/10/2020 28 11 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
MALAKAI COSMIC GLAMOUR ET 243611 4/10/2020 25 11 MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET
BEDROCK ZEKE 241167 18/10/2020 24 11 BEDROCK ZAYNE
MALAKAI EXTREME CHOICE ET 243618 4/10/2020 22 11 MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET
MONGA JUPITER 238826 3/11/2020 23 12 MONGA KHAN
MONGA CHEVALIER 238827 3/11/2020 23 12 MONGA KHAN
MONGA NAPIER 238830 3/11/2020 23 12 BELBOURIE TITAN
MONGA CANOPUS 245305 3/11/2020 22 12 MONGA CHARLIE
WATTLE GROVE INTI 191285 10/10/2020 21 11 BLACKGATE LODGE SUNSEEKER
DURAL GLADIATOR 210014 25/09/2020 20 12 MILLPACA TERMINATOR ET
ASHBOURNE ANAKIN 239095 31/10/2020 21 11 ASHBOURNE RISING DRAGON
BUCKLAND THE HULK 226053 28/10/2020 21 11 ACACIA CARIBBEAN
AURAVALE QUESTRO 238889 23/10/2020 21 11 BLACKGATE LODGE ZORRO
GLENHOPE QUANDONG 240627 14/09/2020 18 11 WYNDARRA INDIGO JONES
TERALBA PARK WHITE OPAL 205514 9/10/2020 19 12 SUNLINE ELVIS
FORESTGLEN OPERA 240182 30/10/2020 18 11 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
FORESTGLEN ANTARCTIC 240189 30/10/2020 18 11 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
PATAGONIA ABS CHANTAL 246628 2/11/2020 18

Dam

BLACKGATE LODGE SUNSHINE
SHANBROOKE ACCOYO SENSATION ET

MONGA CHERRIE
JUENRIC TOPSY
AURAVALE LORELEI
YARINGA HONOUR
JUENRIC ANGELIQUE

WINDSONG VALLEY SHAHLA

YENAMINUT JEZARA

CHACHANI YOUKI SAN
SILCRON HARP
BEDROCK LICOLA
MALAKAI GALAXIA

FORESTGLEN KASHMIRA ET
FORESTGLEN DAUPHINE
EP CAMBRIDGE SIN CITY

12 R SNOWMASS-ABSOLUTTEMPTATC PATAGONIA-CELHC-SASHA

PACOFINO SUNBLUSH
MALAKAI GALAXIA
BEDROCK CHYNNA
AMBLESIDE SAPPHIRE
MONGA JEWEL
MONGA CHARLOTTE
MONGA NIGELLA
MONGA CHIKITA

WATTLE GROVE SNOW FAITH
DURAL WONDER WOMEN
ASHBOURNE PRINCESS LEIA
KURRAWA LEGENDS INVINCIBELLA

AURAVALE LORELEI
GLENHOPE ELITE
GREEN GULLY GEM

FORESTGLEN CONCERTO
FORESTGLEN ANTARCTICA
12 ILR SNOWMASS ABSOLUT TEMPTATIC PATAGONIA CHANTEUSE

Exhibitor

PRECISION
MALAKAI
MONGA

ELM PARK
AURAVALE
YARINGA

ELM PARK
BROADWATER
PRECISION
FLEUR DE LYS
GLENHOPE
SILCRON
BEDROCK
MALAKAI
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
MALAKAIASHBOURNE

PATAGONIA
PACOFINO
MALAKAI
BEDROCK
MALAKAI
MONGA
MONGA
MONGA
MONGA
WATTLE GROVE
DURAL
ASHBOURNE
BUCKLAND
AURAVALE
GLENHOPE
TERALBA PARK
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
PATAGONIA



Place No.

LHAO

FHAO

BHAO

5

Name

Huacaya Adult - Light Fawn
245 YARINGA PRINCE RACITA ET
246 ALPHA CENTAURI AVENGER
247 GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
248 NURRENYEN PRAISE

249 FORESTGLEN HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
250 GOLDLEAF NO PRESSURE
251 MIOSHI PARK MOONSTONE
252 YENAMINUT RAFAEL

253 FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
254 MILLDUCK WHY NOT

255 NURRENYEN QAIS

Huacaya Adult - Medium/Dark Fawn
257 CEDAR HOUSE STING

258 GOLDLEAF CHANDON

259 SUNCLOUD PANCHITA

260 FORESTGLEN PIANO MAN
261 SOFTFOOT TORBANLEA TR
262 PATAGONIA VV SHANGHAI ET
263 MALAKAI GRATTITUDE ET
264 LILLYFIELD ATACAMA

265 LILLYFIELD RIP TIDE

266 MILLDUCK WATUSI

267 BARINGHUP ASTERIN

268 FORESTGLEN ILLINOIS

Huacaya Adult - Brown

256 MIOSHI PARK CARTAVIO

269 YARINGA TIGER LILY

270 YARINGA GRIZELDA

271 TOFFEEMONT KINDER SURPRISE
272 GLENVIEW DOWNS IVANKA GABRILLA
274 YARINGA WAR LORD'S LEGACY
275 AINGEAL RIDGE Il PANDORA

276 TERALBA PARK ZEUS

277 LILLYFIELD ROYAL FLUSH

278 SOFTFOOT SHONA SU

279 SOFTFOOT MOINA SM

280 WEDGETAIL RISE PADDINGTON
281 MILLDUCK WALT DISNEY

282 ABERFELDY PAN

283 LILLYFIELD KARASI

IAR

229421
218804
226309
221209
234597
227634
247053
228627
240186
241645
238626

239961
216447
206382
234592
236807
239737
243603
243513
243518
241644
241292
240181

197039
229435
229458
214979
226483
239155
189784
205511
245142
236834
236845
238714
245441
243809
252451

Date shorn

17/10/2019
28/09/2019
17/09/2019
5/10/2019
1/11/2019
9/11/2019
26/09/2020
2/11/2020
30/10/2020
22/09/2020
3/10/2020

15/10/2019
19/10/2019
15/09/2019
1/11/2019
4/10/2020
3/11/2020
4/10/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
22/09/2020
11/10/2020
30/10/2020

25/10/2019
16/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/12/2019
25/09/2019
17/10/2019
17/11/2019
10/10/2020
9/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
6/10/2020
22/09/2020
2/10/2020
9/10/2020

Age Fleece Sire

shorn age

21
19
18
18
18
18
21
21
19
18
18

21
20
18
18
29
29
24
22
21
18
18
18

28
21
20
21
18
19
19
22
22
18
18
18
18
18
18

11 SHANBROOKE SIMPLY THE BEST
12 ALPHA CENTAURI KOLORADO

11 GLENHOPE JESTER

12 NURRENYEN GENGHIS

12 FORESTGLEN ANGELO

11 GOLDLEAF NOBILITY ET

11 YARINGA HERITAGE ET

12 YENAMINUT EVOKATEUR

11 AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO
10 ILR SNOWMASS ROYAL KAHUNA
11 NURRENYEN MAGNETO

12 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
11 SOFTFOOT CHAMPAGNE LORD
10 SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO

12 FORESTGLEN ANGELO

10 SOFTFOOT TORBRECK WH

12 ILR SNOWMASS VELVETEER
MALAKAI PAPARATZI

10 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

10 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

10 ILR SNOWMASS ROYAL KAHUNA
12 ILR SNOWMASS ROYAL KAHUNA
11 BANKSIA PARK VCK COLORADO ET

o O ©

11 NAMBI DURANGO

11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH

11 CLASSIC DARKNESS BEFORE DAWN
12 TOFFEEMONT FERERRO

10 CORICANCHA SANTOS

11 ALPACASPECIALIST WAR LORD ET
12 SOFTFOOT MAUDIB ET

12 BARRABINDA LORD DIJON

11 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

10 SOFTFOOT SHUMAN SM ET

10 ALPACASPECIALIST SHARMAN

11 LILLYFIELD ENIGMA

10 ILR SNOWMASS ROYAL KAHUNA
11 GLENAVON REV

11 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

Dam

CLASSIC YARINGA MAHARANI
ALPHA CENTAURI ALEKTRA
GLENHOPE ECCLES
NURRENYEN HONOUR
FORESTGLEN ELIZA DOOLITTLE
STANSFIELD PARK JOJO
MIOSHI PARK CAYLISSA
YENAMINUT RAFAELA
FORESTGLEN ANNIETTA
MILLDUCK QUINLAN
NURRENYEN FOMAX

CEDAR HOUSE MY JAZZ
CHRISTAN SHEER SURPRISE
SUNCLOUD MAGICAL GIRL
FORESTGLEN SONGLARK
SOFTFOOT TAYNA MD ET
SHAMARRA SHANGRI-LA

EP CAMBRIDGE GRADUATE
WYTERRICA IMPALA
GARIBALDI SANKARA
BANKSIA PARK ICD DISCO ROSE
BARINGHUP VESPER
FORESTGLEN ILARIA

ADAMINCA PEYTON

YARINGA WHITE CLOUD
YARINGA GISELLE

SOFTFOOT VELVETINE DG
MAISON MAUVE NEFERTITI
YARINGA QUEEN OF HEARTS ET
SOFTFOOT PROVOCATION WP
ALPHA CENTAURI SHYLA
GARIBALDI ROYAL PRINCESS
SOFTFOOT TENDRAH MD
ALPACASPECIALIST MISTY
FOLLYFOOT FARM GOLDILOCKS
MILLDUCK TAP DANCER
ABERFELDY MISS TIBBS
LILLYFIELD KAHYASI

Exhibitor

YARINGA
TERALBA PARK
GLENHOPE
NURRENYEN
FORESTGLEN
GOLDLEAF
MIOSHI PARK
BLUESTONE
FORESTGLEN
MILLDUCK
NURRENYEN

CEDAR HOUSE
WHISTLEPIPE
SUNCLOUD
FORESTGLEN
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
PATAGONIA
MALAKAI
LILLYFIELD
LILLYFIELD
MILLDUCK
BARINGHUP
FORESTGLEN

MIOSHI PARK
YARINGA

YARINGA
TOFFEEMONT
GLENVIEW DOWNS
YARINGA

AINGEAL RIDGE
TERALBA PARK
LILLYFIELD
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
WEDGETAIL RISE
MILLDUCK
ABERFELDY
LILLYFIELD



Sponsored by Monga Alpacas
Champion Adult Huacaya Fleece

Reserve Champion Adult Huacaya Fleece

Prize: $200.00

225 MALAKAI ASHBOURNE SINFUL

207 YENAMINUT SOLLOCOTA SKYDANCER

Place No. Name IAR Date shorn Age Fleece Sire Dam Exhibitor
shorn age
RHAO Huacaya Adult - Roan
1 284 ABERFELDY ORPHEUS 243805 15/10/2019 19 12 KELANY HOBO ABERFELDY LISABET ABERFELDY
2 285 MEMPHIS SPRINGS GOOD LUCK CHARM 240428 2/11/2020 22 12 VISTANUNCO ET EAGLEWOOD KYANA MEMPHIS SPRINGS

GHAO Huacaya Adult - Grey
286 YARINGA FIRST WATCH 229410 16/10/2019 21 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH YARINGA DUSKY ROSE YARINGA
287 PRECISION SILVER TEMPTATION ET 228582 13/10/2019 21 10 MORNING STAR RIGEL SHANBROOKE MISS TEMPTATION PRECISION
288 CHAPARRAL PROHIBITION 237240 6/10/2019 18 11 CHAPARRAL CONQUISTADOR CHAPARRAL CHATELLE CHAPARRAL
289 KIBWORTH PARK DEBDALE 227523 9/11/2019 18 12 ORRAPOORA TRUMPETER KIBWORTH PARK DESIRE KIBWORTH PARK
290 LEAENNA SS DARLING DIOR 211764 27/11/2019 19 11 LEAENNA SIR SAMPSON LEAENNA BLUSH RISE AND SHINE
291 SOFTFOOT STUNNING 236801 6/10/2020 29 10 COOLAROO HARLEQUIN SOFTFOOT PROFOUND WP MALAKAIASHBOURNE
292 YENAMINUT BRIDAL WALTZ 242595 31/10/2020 23 11 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON EVOLUTION MISS KITTY EUROKA FARM
293 EUROKA FARM LOLA 243029 31/10/2020 20 11 LENTARA SUMMER REIGN YENAMINUT CONCHITA EUROKA FARM

KHAO Huacaya Adult - Black
273 YARINGA DARK ANGEL ET 239154 16/10/2019 19 11 YARINGA COMMANDER ET YARINGA PRECIOUS ET YARINGA
294 GOLDLEAF SERENE KISMET 227615 18/10/2019 22 11 VISTA EL COMODIN GOLDLEAF SERENE FATE GOLDLEAF
295 TOFFEEMONT MARRABOU 247101 15/12/2019 23 12 SOFTFOOT MAVEK MD CLARENCE POINT CLARE TOFFEEMONT
296 YARINGA MAHARAJA 229463 17/10/2019 20 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH ALPACASPECIALIST DYNASTY YARINGA
297 YARINGA MAGELLAN 229479 17/10/2019 19 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH CLASSIC PRINCESS MACKENZIE YARINGA
298 YARINGA ERENDIRA 229490 16/10/2019 19 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH YARINGA CLASSIC CZARINA ET YARINGA
299 BODDWYN SHELBY 204773 12/10/2020 26 11 BODDWYN WENDELL BODDWYN SHELLEY BODDWYN
300 BODDWYN B'S LIL BUB 204774 14/10/2020 25 11 CANCHONES FERRARI BLACK ET BODDWYN BEA BODDWYN
301 BODDWYN BLACK JACK 204775 12/10/2020 22 11 CLASSIC COUNT DRACULA ET BODDWYN JULIET BODDWYN
302 MIOSHI PARK BLACK OPAL 247057 26/09/2020 19 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH YARINGA QUEEN MARY ET MIOSHI PARK
303 YARINGA ROYAL HIGHNESS 239233 4/10/2020 18 11 YARINGA BLACK WATCH YARINGA CLASSIC CZARINA ET MALAKAIASHBOURNE
304 BARINGHUP AUSTIN 241290 11/10/2020 19 12 MILLDUCK STRINGY BARK CAMELOT MERLIN'S TRICK BARINGHUP

YHAO Huacaya Adult - Fancy
305 BARDELLA PARK ASTOUNDED ET 242607 2/11/2019 20 11 YENAMINUT EVOKATEUR CEDAR HOUSE AMBITION PRECISION
306 ABERFELDY OSKAR 243804 15/10/2019 19 12 WYNDARRA KRATOS ABERFELDY JUDY ABERFELDY
307 MEMPHIS SPRINGS JAILHOUSE ROCK 240427 1/11/2019 18 12 ALPHA CENTAURI PEMBERTON KATELLA LA MINUETTE MEMPHIS SPRINGS

PRECISION

MALAKAIASHBOURNE



Place

P wN

No.

OHSO

WHSO
223
224
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

WHSO
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

LHSO
338
339
340
341
342
343

Name

Senior Huacaya Fleece

Skirted Fleece Huacaya 30 to under 48 months

Huacaya Senior - White (A)
AURAVALE NASIR
AURAVALE PARIS

EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
FUTURA ICONIC
SUNCLOUD MAGNUM
MONGA MUSTANG
YARINGA GRAND DUKE FERDINAND
FLEUR DE LYS CONCERTO
YARINGA BY CHANCE
SUNCLOUD NAPOLEON
SUNCLOUD NEGOTIABLE
YENAMINUT CANDIDO
ALTERNATIVE VIEW RANI
MONGA MUSTANG

FLEUR DE LYS CONCERTO
MALAKAI STRIKE FORCE
ALTERNATIVE VIEW RANI

Huacaya Senior - White (B)
ALPHA CENTAURI SHAZZAM
SUMMALON ALEJANDRO
MONGA CHALINA

MONGA CHANNING
GOLDLEAF LYRICAL SONG
LILLYFIELD PURE ELEMENT
GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
ASHBOURNE THE HIPSTER
FLEUR DE LYS AVANT GARDE
GLENHOPE POLLOCK
SILCRON HARPOON

MALAKAI SENSATIONAL ET
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS
SUMMALON ARCHER

Huacaya Senior - Light Fawn
WATTLE GROVE SNOW DROP
WILDFLOWER PICCANINNIE
YARINGA NOBILITY

ILLAWARRA MAVERICK DANCER
ALPHA CENTAURI AVENGER
PACOFINO WOLFGANG

IAR

238885
238871
212503
215723
206336
232748
225875
227073
225889
206354
206376
228490
237655
232748
227073
232835
237655

218758
237923
238806
238807
227608
231030
226309
232959
239476
226314
220095
218568
240151
234583
237924

128119
215110
229397
229737
218804
246917

Date shorn

23/10/2020
23/10/2020
10/10/2019

9/11/2019
14/09/2019
20/10/2019
17/10/2019
10/10/2019
17/10/2019
14/09/2019
14/09/2019
13/10/2019

8/12/2019

3/11/2020

1/10/2020

4/10/2020
22/10/2020

10/10/2020
31/10/2020
4/11/2020
3/11/2020
23/10/2020
17/09/2020
14/09/2020
4/10/2020
1/10/2020
14/09/2020
6/10/2020
4/10/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020

13/10/2019

9/11/2019
17/10/2019
13/11/2019
10/10/2020
19/10/2020

40
32
46
46
37
34
33
32
32
31
31
32
33
46
a4
a4
43

41
42
35
34
34
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

46
34
31
31
31
30

Age Fleece Sire
shorn age

Sponsored by Nurrenyen Alpacas

12 AURAVALE HUMPHREY HUMBOLDT
12 AURAVALE KOSMO

11 EP CAMBRIDGE PREROGATIVE ET
11 BLACKGATE LODGE SNOWMASTER
11 SUNCLOUD TALAHASI

11 MONGA KHAN

11 PREMIER KIWI LEGEND

11 SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA

12 ALPACASPECIALIST LEGEND

11 SUNCLOUD JAMBALAYA

11 SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO

11 CEDAR HOUSE ALASKA

11 WINDSONG VALLEY MATTHEW

12 MONGA KHAN

11 SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA

11 MALAKAI I'M THE MAN

10 WINDSONG VALLEY MATTHEW

12 ELYSION JUPITER

12 AURAVALE KOSMO

13 MONGA KHAN

12 MONGA KHAN

11 SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO

10 EP CAMBRIDGE OBLIVION ET
11 GLENHOPE JESTER

10 MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF ET

Dam

WINDSONG VALLEY AKEMI
AURAVALE LORELEI

EP CAMBRIDGE PRODGIAL DAUGHTER

FUTURA HEIRLOOM

SUNCLOUD SWEET ANGEL

MONGA MADONNA

YARINGA GRAND DUCHESS IRYNA ET
FLEUR DE LYS SWEET SONATA
TIMBERTOP CT SERENDIPITY
PEACEFUL WATERS GEORGIE GIRL
SUNCLOUD MIRANDA

YENAMINUT CERAZI

ALTERNATIVE VIEW CELTIC KATELYN
MONGA MADONNA

FLEUR DE LYS SWEET SONATA
MALAKAI SWANSONG ET
ALTERNATIVE VIEW CELTIC KATELYN

ALPHA CENTAURI SHYLA
SUMMALON APPLE PIE
MONGA CHANTI

MONGA CHERRIE
GOLDLEAF LYRE SONG
LILLYFIELD PURE VISION
GLENHOPE ECCLES
ASHBOURNE ALL THAT JAZZ

11 ILR SNOWMASS ELITE TRANSCENDEN FLEUR DE LYS MINERVA

11 GLENHOPE JESTER

11 YARINGA HERITAGE ET
10 GOLDLEAF NOBILITY ET
11 FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN
11 FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN
12 AURAVALE KOSMO

12 WINDSONG VALLEY SNOW PRINCE
11 BLACKGATE LODGE SNOWMASTER
11 YARINGA CZAR

11 SOFTFOOT PASO DOBLE

12 ALPHA CENTAURI KOLORADO

12 WINDSONG VALLEY AMADEUS

CHACHANI YOUKI SAN
SILCRON HARP

SHANBROOKE ACCOYO SENSATION ET

FORESTGLEN KASHMIRA ET
FORESTGLEN DAUPHINE
SUMMALON APPLE PIE

OAKGROVE SONATA
JOLIMONT DIONDRA
YARINGA HOPE ET
ILLAWARRA SICUANI
ALPHA CENTAURI ALEKTRA
PACOFINO MAARIKA

Exhibitor

AURAVALE
AURAVALE
MALAKAI

FUTURA
SUNCLOUD
MONGA

YARINGA

FLEUR DE LYS
YARINGA
SUNCLOUD
SUNCLOUD
PRECISION
ALTERNATIVE VIEW
MONGA

FLEUR DE LYS
MALAKAI
ALTERNATIVE VIEW

TERALBA PARK
SUMMALON
MONGA
MONGA
AURAVALE
LILLYFIELD
GLENHOPE
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
FLEUR DE LYS
GLENHOPE
SILCRON
MALAKAI
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
SUMMALON

WATTLE GROVE
FUTURA
YARINGA
COOLAWARRA
TERALBA PARK
PACOFINO



Place

AOWNPE

NwWE

AN

No.

FHSO
344
345
346
347
349
350
351

BHSO
348
352
353
354
355

RHSO
356
357

GHSO
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

KHSO
368

YHSO
369
370
371
372
373

Name

Huacaya Senior - Medium/Dark Fawn
TOFFEEMONT HONEYCOMB
EAGLEWOOD KYANA

EP CAMBRIDGE VOYAGER
BROADWATER DELILAH

CEDAR HOUSE STING
CHAPARRAL WATSACOWIE
FORESTGLEN PIANO MAN

Huacaya Senior - Brown

MIOSHI PARK CARTAVIO

YARINGA ELEANOR

ILLAWARRA GIN & TONIC

GLENVIEW DOWNS IVANKA GABRILLA
SOFTFOOT DREAMER PP

Huacaya Senior - Roan
LILLYFIELD KALYAN
ABERFELDY ORPHEUS

Huacaya Senior - Grey
EAGLEWOOD CHANNEL
YARINGA STARLIGHT
KIBWORTH PARK GADO
LEAENNA LV KING LOUIS
YARINGA TAURUS

VISTA GELLA ET

MALAKAI GREYLORD

ARH CLEO

CHAPARRAL PROHIBITION
LEAENNA SS DARLING DIOR

Huacaya Senior - Black
EL PRADO ATTILIUS

Huacaya Senior - Fancy

TARCOOLA NINA

TARCOOLA EVE

TARCOOLA SIAN

ABERFELDY OSKAR

MEMPHIS SPRINGS JAILHOUSE ROCK

Sponsored by Nurrenyen Alpacas
Champion Senior Huacaya Fleece
Reserve Champion Senior Huacaya Fleece

IAR

214967
230651
235016
227120
239961
237232
234592

197039
225872
229746
226483
236780

226130
243805

212242
211377
227529
211757
229402
227802
218533
236727
237240
211764

214824

231776
238149
238150
243804
240427

Date shorn

14/12/2019
1/11/2019
17/10/2019
26/10/2019
1/10/2020
3/10/2020
30/10/2020

26/09/2020
16/10/2019
13/11/2019
16/10/2020

6/10/2020

20/09/2019
2/10/2020

1/11/2019
15/10/2019
19/10/2019

7/12/2019
17/10/2019
17/11/2019

4/10/2020
29/10/2020

3/10/2020
28/10/2020

22/10/2020

1/11/2020
1/11/2020
1/11/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020

Prize: $200.00

Age Fleece Sire

shorn age
46 12 TOFFEEMONT CHICO
41 12 WYONA SUNSET AVENUE
32 11 EP CAMBRIDGE RISK TAKER ET
32 11 GREEN GULLY BOGART
32 11 EP CAMBRIDGE PHENOMENON
31 11 BARINGHUP THE WIZARD
30 11 FORESTGLEN ANGELO
39 11 NAMBI DURANGO
33 11 YARINGA COMMANDER ET
31 11 WYTERRICA PROPAGANDA
31 12 CORICANCHA SANTOS
30 10 SOFTFOOT PROPRIETOR WP
42 12 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE
30 11 KELANY HOBO
47 12 WYONA SUNSET AVENUE
45 11 GREENVALE ROCCO ET
43 11 KIBWORTH PARK TRESCO
35 9 LEAENNA LOUIS VUITTON
31 11 YARINGA SILVER STREAK ET
31 12 MORNING STAR DEEP BLUE
39 10 BLUE GRASS WATERLOO SUNSET
31 12 CHIVERTON TAGGART
30 11 CHAPARRAL CONQUISTADOR
30 11 LEAENNA SIR SAMPSON
34 11 EL PRADO SPARTICUS
41 11 TARCOOLA PIERRE
34 11 TARCOOLA PIERRE
33 11 TARCOOLA PIERRE
30 11 WYNDARRA KRATOS
30 12 ALPHA CENTAURI PEMBERTON

325 MONGA CHALINA
329 GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA

Dam

SOFTFOOT LEOSA MD
EAGLEWOOD KALEENA

EP CAMBRIDGE STARSKY LASS ET
ILLAWARRA GENEVIEVE

CEDAR HOUSE MY JAZZ
CHAPARRAL MOMBASA
FORESTGLEN SONGLARK

ADAMINCA PEYTON
ALPACASPECIALIST NORIKA
ILLAWARRA FIFTH AVENUE ET
MAISON MAUVE NEFERTITI
ALTERNATIVE VIEW LADY DREAMER

LILLYFIELD KAEYA
ABERFELDY LISABET

CHACHANI CLEOPATRA
CLASSIC TWILIGHT LADY ET
COMBE HILL PRISCILLA
LEAENNA ELLIE MAY
CLASSIC SAGITERIUS
TIMBERTOP CT GISELLE
PENTLAND PLEASANCE
CHIVERTON VICTORIA
CHAPARRAL CHATELLE
LEAENNA BLUSH

WYTERRICA PRIMA DONNA

TARCOOLA SIMONE
TARCOOLA NOELLE
TARCOOLA SIOBHAN
ABERFELDY JUDY
KATELLA LA MINUETTE

Exhibitor

TOFFEEMONT
MEMPHIS SPRINGS
YARINGA
BROADWATER
CEDAR HOUSE
CHAPARRAL
FORESTGLEN

MIOSHI PARK
YARINGA
COOLAWARRA
GLENVIEW DOWNS
MALAKAIASHBOURNE

TERALBA PARK
ABERFELDY

MEMPHIS SPRINGS
YARINGA

KIBWORTH PARK
LEAENNA

YARINGA

AINGEAL RIDGE
MALAKAI
ALPACASONTHEHILL
CHAPARRAL

RISE AND SHINE

LONGUEVILLE PARK

TARCOOLA
TARCOOLA
TARCOOLA
ABERFELDY
MEMPHIS SPRINGS

MONGA
GLENHOPE



Place No.

OHMO
WHMO
374
375
3 376
377
2 378
1 379
LHMO
1 380
2 381
FHMO
1 382
2 383
BHMO
3 384
2 385
1 386
RHMO
1 387
2 388
GHMO
1 389
2 390
KHMO
391
1
YHMO
No entries

Name

Mature Huacaya Fleece

Skirted Fleece Huacaya 48 to under 60 months

Huacaya Mature - White
MONGA SAXON

YARINGA GWYN

YARINGA GWYDION

EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
PATAGONIA ELITE GRANTHAM
AMBERSUN MARKSMAN

Huacaya Mature - Light Fawn
COOLAROO MERCADO ET
WATTLE GROVE SNOW DROP

Huacaya Mature - Medium/Dark Fawn
CHAPARRAL SYMPOSIUM
EAGLEWOOD KYANA

Huacaya Mature - Brown
ABERFELDY LISABET
SOFTFOOT TATUS MD ET
MILLDUCK TRAIL BLAZER

Huacaya Mature - Roan
YARINGA BRAVEHEART ET
LILLYFIELD KALYAN

Huacaya Mature - Grey
KIBWORTH PARK INSPIRATION
EAGLEWOOD CHANNEL

Huacaya Mature - Black
MERRIJIG DEVINE BLACK

Huacaya Mature - Fancy

Sponsored by Aingeal Ridge Alpacas
Champion Mature Huacaya Fleece

Reserve Champion Mature Huacaya Fleece

IAR

202649
211353
211358
212503
217960
232299

207111
128119

199040
230651

211898
216701
208495

201992
226130

153891
212242

200500

Date shorn

20/10/2019
9/10/2019
17/10/2019
4/10/2020
17/10/2020
3/11/2020

13/11/2019
10/10/2020

3/10/2020
2/11/2020

15/10/2019
17/09/2020
22/09/2020

17/10/2019
10/10/2020

19/10/2019
2/11/2020

1/11/2019

Prize: $200.00

58
54
54
58
55
49

57
58

54
53

53
56
54

57
55

54
59

58

Age Fleece Sire
shorn age

Sponsored by Aingeal Ridge Alpacas

11 BELBOURIE BRIGAND

12 YARINGA DON OTTAVIO

12 WILARI PARK GALLIARD

11 EP CAMBRIDGE PREROGATIVE ET

Dam

MONGA SADIE

YARINGA ANWEN ET

SOFTFOOT GM CONTRA

EP CAMBRIDGE PRODGIAL DAUGHTER

11 ILR SNOWMASS ELITE TRANSCENDEI PATAGONIA CELTIC GOSSAMER

12 AMBERSUN GLADIATOR ET

11 WYNDARRA DESIGNER
11 WINDSONG VALLEY SNOW PRINCE

12 CHAPARRAL VICTORY
12 WYONA SUNSET AVENUE

12 ENCANTADOR FENOMENO
11 SOFTFOOT MAUDIB ET
10 SOFTFOOT MAUDIB ET

12 ALPACASPECIALIST LEGEND
12 LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

11 KIBWORTH PARK TRESCO
12 WYONA SUNSET AVENUE

10 ALPACASPECIALIST CRACKERJACK

379 AMBERSUN MARKSMAN

378 PATAGONIA ELITE GRANTHAM

AMBERSUN CONCHITA

COOLAROO MISS MINDA ET
OAKGROVE SONATA

CHAPARRAL EXQUISITE
EAGLEWOOD KALEENA

ABERFELDY CALLISTA
ALPACASPECIALIST SOLITUDE
MILLDUCK QUTE-AZ

CLASSIC QUEEN PROVIDENCE ET
LILLYFIELD KAEYA

MALAKAI TESS
CHACHANI CLEOPATRA

CANCHONES QUEST

Exhibitor

MONGA
YARINGA
YARINGA
MALAKAI
JANELLA
MONGA

COOLAWARRA
WATTLE GROVE

CHAPARRAL
MEMPHIS SPRINGS

ABERFELDY
WAHGUNGURRY
MILLDUCK

YARINGA
TERALBA PARK

KIBWORTH PARK
MEMPHIS SPRINGS

PRECISION

MONGA

JANELLA



Place No. Name

OHGO  Aged Huacaya Fleece

Skirted Fleece Huacaya 60 Months and over

WHGO  Huacaya Aged - White

3 392 WHYTE PARK TIMOTHY
393 SUNCLOUD JUANCHITO

4 394 ILR SNOWMASS ABSOLUT TEMPTATION
395 FLEUR DE LYS MINERVA

2 396 NURRENYEN KIRRIN
397 SUNCLOUD KALANNIE
398 MONGA CHERRIE
399 ILR SNOWMASS ABSOLUT TEMPTATION
400 FLEUR DE LYS MINERVA
401 AURAVALE LUCIAN

1 402 SOFTFOOT TORBRECK WH
403 PACOFINO LUCIO

LHGO Huacaya Aged - Light Fawn
1 404 KURRAWA LEGENDS CHALLENGE
3 405 FLEUR DE LYS ARTISAN
2 406 FLEUR DE LYS ARTISAN

FHGO Huacaya Aged - Medium/Dark Fawn
2 407 FAIRBANKS DIAMOND

BHGO Huacaya Aged - Brown
1 408 YARINGA COMMANDER ET

RHGO
No entries

Huacaya Aged - Roan

GHGO  Huacaya Aged - Grey
2 409 KIBWORTH PARK TRESCO
1 410 VISTA EL COMODIN

KHGO Huacaya Aged - Black
2 411 BODDWYN JETT
1 412 SOFTFOOT PROTAGONIST WP

YHGO
No entries

Huacaya Aged - Fancy

Sponsored by Patagonia Alpacas
Champion Aged Huacaya Fleece

Reserve Champion Aged Huacaya Fleece

IAR

132307
158223
218000
185324
200070
206279
184487
218000
185324
191870
209379
215246

199931
185334
185334

198573

201928

178016
202075

204768
209301

Date shorn

13/11/2019
14/09/2019
26/10/2019
10/10/2019
5/10/2019
14/09/2019
4/11/2020
3#412020
1/10/2020
23/10/2020
4/10/2020
19/10/2020

25/09/2019
10/10/2019
1/10/2020

4/10/2020

17/10/2019

9/11/2019
4/10/2020

14/10/2019
4/10/2020

Prize: $200.00

110
73
63
67
66
61

104

79
66
65
60

68
65
76

78

67

103
77

66
71

Age Fleece Sire
shorn age

Sponsored by Patagonia Alpacas

13 PATAGONIA CELTIC TRIUMPH
11 SUNCLOUD KINETIC

12 SNOWMASS ABSOLUT ASSET
11 WILARI PARK GALLIARD

12 CAMELOT TOR

11 SUNCLOUD TALAHASI

13 MONGA MCLEOD

12 SNOWMASS-ABSOLUTASSET
11 WILARI PARK GALLIARD

11 CEDAR HOUSE HIGH TIME

10 TIMBERTOP CT WHISTLER

11 PACOFINO MARIUS

11 PREMIER KIWI LEGEND
11 SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA
11 SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA

10 YAAMBA WALLSTREET

12 SHANBROOKE SIMPLY THE BEST

12 ORRAPOORA TRUMPETER
11 TARRAGANDA LODGE EKEKO

11 ROSEMONT POMPEY
10 WYTERRICA PROPAGANDA

402 SOFTFOOT TORBRECK WH

404 KURRAWA LEGENDS CHALLENGE

Dam

TARRANT RIDGE MIATIMO

PEACEFUL WATERS FEMME FINALE

Exhibitor

COOLAWARRA
SUNCLOUD

SNOWMASS IRRESISTABLE TEMPTATION PATAGONIA

WILARI PARK NYSSA
NURRENYEN FANTASIA
SUNCLOUD SHEER DREAM
MONGA CHIKITA

FLEUR DE LYS
NURRENYEN
SUNCLOUD
MONGA

SNOWMASSIRRESISTABLETEMPTATHON PATAGONIA

WILARI PARK NYSSA
AURAVALE GEMIMA
SOFTFOOT AUSTRAL
PACOFINO LOLA

KURRAWA DRAMA QUEEN
ALPACAPARTNERS ANAIS ANAIS
ALPACAPARTNERS ANAIS ANAIS

YAAMBA SHANDY

YARINGA CLASSIC CZARINA ET

KIBWORTH PARK LOMAX LASS
MORNING STAR FLORISSIMA

BODDWYN JULIET
CANCHONES GRAFFITI

FLEUR DE LYS
AURAVALE
MALAKAIASHBOURNE
PACOFINO

FAVERSHAM
FLEUR DE LYS
FLEUR DE LYS

DANDURA

YARINGA

KIBWORTH PARK
GORDILLY PARK

BODDWYN
MALAKAIASHBOURNE

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

FAVERSHAM



SUPEME CHAMPION HUACAYA FLEECE
Prize:$1,000.00

Sponsored by Malakai ashbourne Alpacas

BEST PAIR OF HUACAYA FLEECES

DAM'S PROGENY - HUACAYA

Place Class# Dam
HDP1 YARINGA CLASSIC CZARINA ET

HDP2 YARINGA HONOUR

2 HDP3 GLENHOPE ECCLES

1 HDP4 MONGA JEWEL

HDP5 ABERFELDY LISABET

3 HDP6 EP CAMBRIDGE GRADUATE

MALAKAI
ALPACA STUD

COMMITTED TO A BREEDING PROGRAM OF ADVANCED GENETICS

Prize: $200.00
Two fleeces from the same alpaca from two consecutive shearings

Prize: $100.00

IAR IAR

147707

201964

156228

210922

211898

212431

201928
229490
229472
239240
226309
240642
245732
238826
256826
243805
247664
243603

218
247

Cat #

408

325 MONGA CHALINA

ashbourne

Sponsored by Auravale Alpacas

333 SILCRON HARPOON
329 GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA

Sponsored by Longueville Park Alpacas

Progeny

YARINGA COMMANDER ET
YARINGA ERENDIRA
YARINGA JUSTICE
YARINGA MAGISTRATE
GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
GLENHOPE QUIXOTE
MONGA JESTER

MONGA JUPITER
ABERFELDY QUICKSAND
ABERFELDY ORPHEUS
MALAKAIASHBOURNE GRADIENT
MALAKAI GRATITUDE

MONGA

SILCRON
GLENHOPE

Exhibitor
YARINGA

YARINGA

GLENHOPE

MONGA

ABERFELDY

MALAKAIASHBOURNE



Place Class #

HSP1
HSP2
1 HsP3
HSP4
2 HSP5
HSP6
HSP7
HSP8
HSP9
HSP10
HSP11
HSP12
4 HSP13
HSP14
HSP15
HSP16
HSP17
3 HSP18
HSP19
HSP20
HSP21
HSP22
HSP23
HSP24
HSP25
5 HsSP26
HSP27

HSP28

Sire
SIRE'S PROGENY - HUACAYA

FORESTGLEN ANGELO

FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN

AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO

GLENHOPE JESTER

TANFIELD ECLIPSE

GREEN GULLY BOGART

YARINGA BLACK WATCH

YARINGA GWYN

YARINGA COMMANDER ET

SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA

GLENHOPE JESTER

MONGA KHAN

MONGA KHAN

MONGA KHAN

MONGA NIMBUS

AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO

AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO

AMBERSUN FORTUNE OF MONACO

FORESTGLEN CLANSMAN

MILLDUCK TOY BOY

LILLYFIELD GAUGHIN

LILLYFIELD UP THE ANTE

SWAN VALLEY ANACHEEVA

KELANY HOBO

MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF

MALAKAI FIRE CHIEF

ALPHA CENTAURI PEMBERTON

VISTA NUNCO ET

IAR

155052

187930

193341

195507

221166

131058

201966

211353

201928

124575

195507

174049

174049

174049

210924

193341

193341

193341

187930

232612

175527

175513

124575

106280

193898

193898

184040

202138

IAR Cat#
Prize: $200.00

234597 249
234592 260
234583 222
240151 221
240182 91
240186 117
226309 247
226314 217
238796 95
238795 198
227120 347
240120 130
229490 298
229463 296
239240 90
239202 86
239154 273
239200 146
185334 405
227073 313
226309 329
226314 332
245324 98
248687 108
238827 232
238806 325
238807 326
232748 319
248686 106
245732 99
240182 242
240186 253
244958 189
240189 243
244984 111
244994 112
234583 336
240151 335
250458 144
244980 155
252454 180
252464 104
243518 265
245142 277
185334 406
227073 320
243805 284
256833 158
247664 100
243611 228
243720 197
243726 138
240430 153
240431 110
240428 156
240429 151

Progeny
Sponsored by Monga Alpacas

FORESTGLEN HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
FORESTGLEN PIANO MAN
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN
FORESTGLEN OPERA
FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
GLENHOPE POLLOCK

DANDURA ASIMOV

DANDURA ZORO

BROADWATER DELILAH
BROADWATER FERGIE

YARINGA ERENDIRA

YARINGA MAHARAJA

YARINGA MAGISTRATE

YARINGA MACKENZIE

YARINGA DARK ANGEL ET
YARINGA RENEGADE

FLEUR DE LYS ARTISAN

FLEUR DE LYS CONCERTO
GLENHOPE PRIMA DONNA
GLENHOPE POLLOCK

MONGA FIGARO

MONGA SAFFRON

MONGA CHEVALIER

MONGA CHALINA

MONGA CHANNING

MONGA MUSTANG

MONGA FONTANA

MONGA JESTER

FORESTGLEN OPERA
FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
FORESTGLEN KARNIVALE
FORESTGLEN ANTARCTIC
FORESTGLEN NOCTURNE
FORESTGLEN SERENGETI
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN
FORESTGLEN TIMEKEEPER
FORESTGLEN BOSSA NOVA
LILLYFIELD NIGHT MOVES
LILLYFIELD STRATEGIC PLANNING
LILLYFIELD RIP TIDE

LILLYFIELD ROYAL FLUSH

FLEUR DE LYS ARTISAN

FLEUR DE LYS CONCERTO
ABERFELDY ORPHEUS
ABERFELDY QUOVID20
MALAKAIASHBOURNE GRADIENT
MALAKAI COSMIC GLAMOUR ET
MALAKAI HALLEYS COMET ET
MALAKAIASHBOURNE GRANGER
MEMPHIS SPRINGS FLAMING STAR
MEMPHIS SPRINGS ROUSTABOUT
MEMPHIS SPRINGS GOOD LUCK CHARM
MEMPHIS SPRINGS ANN-MARGARET

Exhibitor

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

GLENHOPE

DANDURA

BROADWATER

YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA

FLEUR DE LYS

GLENHOPE

MONGA

MONGA

MONGA

MONGA

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

FORESTGLEN

LILLYFIELD

LILLYFIELD

FLEUR DE LYS

ABERFELDY

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

MEMPHIS SPRINGS

MEMPHIS SPRINGS



HUACAYA COLOUR CHAMPIONS

Champion White Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Wattle Grove Alpacas

Champion Light Fawn Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Broadwater Alpacas

Champion Medium/Dark Fawn Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Forestglen Alpaca Stud

Champion Brown Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Millduck Alpacas

Champion Roan Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Australian Alpaca Association

Champion Grey Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Kibworth Park Alpacas

Champion Black Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Windella Alpacas

Champion Fancy Huacaya Fleece
Sponsored by Lillyfield Alpacas

325 MONGA CHALINA
Prize: $200.00

117 FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
Prize: $200.00

133 CHAPARRAL SMOKY MARTINI
Prize: $200.00

278 SOFTFOOT SHONA SuU
Prize: $200.00

284 ABERFELDY ORPHEUS
Prize: $200.00

163 MALAKAI RULE BREAKER
Prize: $200.00

303 YARINGA ROYAL HIGHNESS
Prize: $200.00

206 BARDELLA PARK AMBUSHED ET
Prize: $200.00

MONGA

FORESTGLEN

CHAPARRAL

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

ABERFELDY

MALAKAI

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

PRECISION



Place Class #
3 HMV1
HMV2
HMV3
HMV4
HMV5
HMV6
HMV7
HMV8
HMV9
HMV10
HMV11
HMV12
HMV13
HMV14
HMV15
HMV16
HMV17
HMV18
HMV19
HMV20
HMV21
HMV22
HMV23
HMV24
HMV25
HMV26
HMV27
HMV28
HMV29
HMV30
HMV31
HMV32
HMV33
HMV34
HMV35
HMV36
HMV37
4 HMV38
HMV39
HMV40
HMV41
HMV42
HMV43
HMV44
HMV45
HMV46
HMV47
HMV48
HMV49
HMV50
HMV51
HMV52
HMV53
HMV54
5 HMV55
HMV56
2 HMV57
1 HMV58
HMV59

MOST VALUABLE COMMERCIAL HUACAYA FLEECE

Name

FORESTGLEN OPERA
FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
FORESTGLEN HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS
FORESTGLEN PIANO MAN
WATTLE GROVE SNOW DROP
AINGEAL RIDGE SERAPHINA
BANKSIA PARK VCKB BROOCH
BANKSIA PARK QLXL AMISTY
MIOSHI PARK CHERKA

MIOSHI PARK CARTAVIO
MONGA CHANNING

GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
GLENHOPE POLLOCK
LEAENNA SS DARLING DIOR
COOLAROO MERCADO ET
WHYTE PARK TIMOTHY
ILLAWARRA MAVERICK DANCER
COOLAROO PINSTRIPE
YARINGA MAGISTRATE
YARINGA GRAND DUKE FERDINAND
YARINGA BY CHANCE

YARINGA GWYN

YARINGA GWYDION

LILLYFIELD KALYAN

EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
MALAKAI ROYAL SENSATION ET
SUNCLOUD MAGNUM
SUNCLOUD NEGOTIABLE
YARINGA JUSTICE

WATTLE GROVE SNOW DROP
MIOSHI PARK CARTAVIO
MIOSHI PARK HOT CHOCOLATE
MIOSHI PARK MOONSTONE
MIOSHI PARK BLACK OPAL
YENAMINUT SUNSET INFERNO
GLENHOPE PRIMADONNA
GLENHOPE POLLOCK
GLENHOPE QUANDONG
GLENHOPE QUIXOTE

MONGA CHANNING

MONGA NAPIER

MONGA CHALINA

AMBERSUN MARKSMAN
LEAENNA SS DARLING DIOR
LILLYFIELD KALYAN

ALPHA CENTAURI SHAZZAM

EP CAMBRIDGE REVENANT
MALAKAI ASHBOURNE SINFUL
ASHBOURNE THE HIPSTER
FORESTGLEN OPERA
FORESTGLEN ANARCHY
FORESTGLEN KARNIVALE
FORESTGLEN GREATEST SHOWMAN
FORESTGLEN DAUNTLESS
FORESTGLEN SERENGETI
FORESTGLEN NOCTURNE
FORESTGLEN ANTARCTIC

Most Valuable Commercial Huacaya Fleece

IAR
240182
240186
234597
240151
234583
234592
128119
189786
223071
223082
197043
197039
238807
226309
226314
211764
207111
132307
229737
218171
239240
225875
225889
211353
211358
226130
212503
232797
206336
206376
229472
128119
197039
247063
247053
247057
222550
226309
226314
240627
240642
238807
238830
238806
232299
211764
226130
218758
212503
243601
232959
240182
240186
244958
240151
234583
244994
244984
240189

Date shorn
1/11/2019
1/11/2019
1/11/2019
1/11/2019
1/11/2019
1/11/2019
13/10/2019
17/11/2019
17/11/2019
17/11/2019
19/10/2019
25/10/2019
20/10/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
27/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019

9/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019

9/10/2019
17/10/2019
20/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
14/09/2019
14/09/2019
17/10/2019
10/10/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
26/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020
14/09/2020

3/11/2020

3/11/2020

4/11/2020

3/11/2020
28/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020

4/10/2020
17/09/2020

4/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020

Prize: $200.00

Cat #

91
117
249
221
222
260
338
116

81
192
195
256
209
247
217
290
380
392
341

94

90
312
314
375
376
356
308
208
310
316
212
381
348
154
251
302
164
329
332
240
179
326
233
325
379
367
388
323
377
225
330
242
253
189
335
336
112
111
243

Sponsored by AlpacaFibre.com.au

Exhibitor

FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
WATTLE GROVE
AINGEAL RIDGE
AINGEAL RIDGE
AINGEAL RIDGE
MIOSHI PARK

MIOSHI PARK

MONGA

GLENHOPE
GLENHOPE

RISE AND SHINE
COOLAWARRA & STORYBOOK
COOLAWARRA & STORYBOOK
COOLAWARRA & STORYBOOK
COOLAWARRA & STORYBOOK
YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA

YARINGA

TERALBA PARK
MALAKAI/ASHBOURNE
MALAKAI/ASHBOURNE
SUNCLOUD
SUNCLOUD

YARINGA

WATTLE GROVE
MIOSHI PARK

MIOSHI PARK

MIOSHI PARK

MIOSHI PARK

MIOSHI PARK
GLENHOPE
GLENHOPE
GLENHOPE
GLENHOPE

MONGA

MONGA

MONGA

MONGA

RISE AND SHINE
TERALBA PARK
TERALBA PARK
MALAKAI/ASHBOURNE
MALAKAI/ASHBOURNE
MALAKAI/ASHBOURNE
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN
FORESTGLEN

HMV5€ FORESTGLEN NOCTURNE

FORESTGLEN



Thank you to our sponsors for making this event possible

MalakaiAshbourne Alpacas Aingeal Ridge Alpacas
AlpacaFibre.com.au
Bedrock Alpacas Auravale Alpacas
Bova Alpaca Stud
Goldleaf Alpacas Broadwater Alpacas
Faversham Alpacas
Suncloud Alpaca Farm Forestglen Alpaca Stud
Hyghclere Alpacas
Millduck Alpacas Incamon Alpaca Stud

Keiana Lodge Alpacas
Kibworth Park Alpacas

Lillyfield Alpacas
Longueville Park Alpaca Stud
Monga Alpacas
Nurrenyen Alpacas
Pacofino

Patagonia Alpacas
Platinum Plus Alpacas
Tumi Transport
Walkley Fields Alpacas
Wattle Grove Alpacas
Whndella Alpacas



National Fleece Challenge 2020 Exhibitors

Contact name

MARGARET DORSCH & LEON LE LEU
GEOFFREY AND JENNIFER SMITH
DENISE & DAN DURRANT

BRIAN PRICE

KEITH & BRIGITTE KAT

BARBARA LINLEY

JESSICA TOWNLEY

REBECCA & DARREN HARD

LYNDA & NICHOLAS HOLDSWORTH
REBECCA BALLANTYNE

JUDI BROMAGE & DAVID BOOTTEN
TARA & CHRIS RAVENHILL

ALISON PONGRAZ

WENDY BODDISON

GEOFF & CHERRYL MCGAHEY

KEITH WADSWORTH & LIZ ROBINSON
WENDY BILLINGTON & PETER SULTAN
JULIE BLAKE

TIM BLAKE

MARK SHORT & DEIRDRE FINLAY

Postal town
GOOGONG
BUNGENDORE
BASKERVILLE
RED HILL SOUTH
MIRBOO NORTH
MACLEAN
CURRA
WOODEND
BELGRAVE SOUTH
GLADSTONE
BARINGHUP
BEDFORDALE

BELLELLEN
BROADWATER
BUCKLAND
MARULAN
SEVILLE EAST

MINLATON

JANIE FORREST, IAN DAVISON & MICK & RUB CAMBEWARRA

JENNIFER & KEITH MCKENRY

HELEN & MICHAEL FRITSCH

KYLIE TAYLOR

ROBERT & JENNIFER ERREY

TONY NURJADI

BRETT FALLON

SUSAN TILEY

LEE SADLER & GREG SCARLETT
JENNIFER CAREY & ALEXANDRA STAPLES
GREG & JUDY SMITH

BRONWYN & DAVID MITCHELL

J NEWMAN, K ACKLAND, K & L ARMSTRONG
BRETT FALLON

JULIE DE KORT

JANE MERISON & LESLEY ARCHER
JENNY MASTERS

TANYA & CORIE ROSS

MAXINE & KEVIN SLEEP

SARAH & LEIGH WOOLLEY
LILLYFIELD ALPACAS

ROSEMARY EVA & ELIZABETH COLES

HARCOURT NORTH
MEADOW FLAT

VIOLET TOWN

ALBANY

PALMDALE

PAGES FLAT

VIA MILLTHORPE
ALBANY

ARMIDALE Withdrawn
CANOWINDRA
ALBANY

MINERS REST
BATHURST

COUTTS CROSSING
LAKE BOGA
BRIGHTON
BOWNING
MURWILLUMBAH

Postal state
NSW
NSW
WA
vIC
vIC
NSW
QLD
vIC
VIC
SA
VIC
WA

viC
QLD
viC
NSW
viC

SA
NSW
VIC
NSW

VIC

WA
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
VIC
NSW

NSW
VIC
TAS
NSW
NSW

Stud name
ABERFELDY
AINGEAL RIDGE
ALCATRAZ
ALPACASONTHEHILL
ALTERNATIVE VIEW
AMBLESIDE
AMENITY LANE
ASHBOURNE
AURAVALE
BALLY HILL
BARINGHUP
BEDROCK
BLUESTONE
BODDWYN
BROADWATER
BUCKLAND
CEDAR HOUSE
CHAKANA BLUE
CHAKANA GOLD
CHAPARRAL
COOLAWARRA
DANDURA
DURAL

ELM PARK
ERRYDGE
EUROKA FARM
FAVERSHAM
FERN TREE
FLEUR DE LYS
FORESTGLEN
FUTURA
GLENHOPE
GLENVIEW DOWNS
GOLDLEAF
GORDILLY PARK
JANELLA
JENERIC FARMS
KANEEK
KIBWORTH PARK
LEAENNA
LILLYFIELD
LONGUEVILLE PARK



Contact name

SHANE CAREY

SHANE CAREY & DARREN HARD
ANGELA BARLOW

PRUE WALDUCK & ADA MILLEY
JODIE BURR

BOB & HELEN KINGWELL
JONATHAN CHIA & GREGORY CREASE
PACOFINO PTY LTD

IAN BRAITHWAITE & CATHI MCMULLEN
PRECISION ALPACA GROUP
CORAL & NICHOLAS WARREN
DIANE BULPIT

BJZRN BRANDSHJI

GEOFF COUTTS-SMITH
SUMMALON PTY LTD

PETER & CAROLYN RICHARDS
ANGELA PREUSS

GLENDA BARTLETT

PAUL & HEATHER GARDNER
MAUREEN BATES

JANELLE & BYRON JAGO
JENNIFER HALL

PAULINE & COLIN GLASSER
RICHARD BRENNAN

DIANE BOEDE

A ASHTON-WYATT, C LUMBUS & S WYATT

LOUISE HOLBROOK
WINDSONG VALLEY LIVESTOCK
SUSAN HAESE

Postal town
MINERS REST

ORANGE

HARCOURT NORTH
CALLINGTON

MONGA VIA BRAIDWOOD
PARKESBOURNE
WINGELLO

MEADOW FLAT

VIA KYNETON

STRATHALBYN

MAIN RIDGE
MERREDIN
STRATHBOGIE
CHEWTON
KANGAROO GROUND
BOXERS CREEK
ORIELTON
KELVINS VIEW
GRAFTON
KURMOND
STRATH CREEK
NANIMA
JOONDANNA

BALD HILLS

Postal state
vIC

NSW
viC
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
viC

SA

viC
WA
viC
viC
viC
NSW
TAS
viC
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA

SA

Stud name
MALAKAI

MALAKAIASHBOURNE

MEMPHIS SPRINGS
MILLDUCK
MIOSHI PARK
MONGA
NURRENYEN
PACOFINO
PATAGONIA
PRECISION

RISE AND SHINE
SILCRON
SKOGENS
SOMERSET GROVE
SUMMALON
SUNCLOUD
SURILANA
SURTIERRA
TARCOOLA
TERALBA PARK
TOFFEEMONT
TULAROSA
WAHGUNGURRY
WALKLEY FIELD
WATTLE GROVE
WEDGETAIL RISE
WHISTLEPIPE
WVL

YARINGA

Thank you all for your patrticipation!



